May 22 2024 (08:27) India Rail Info 1

Visakhapatnam - Kirandul Special/08516xx - COVR - ECoR
VSKP/Visakhapatnam junction to BGHU/Borra Guhalu
2h 55m - 98 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 VSKP |Visakhapatnam 06:45 0 | 0 27 |6 |ECoR

Junction
2 |SCM |Simhachalam 07:03 07:05 2m |2 |1 8 54 |20 |ECoR
3 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 07:25 07:27 2m |3 |1 26 |44 |56 [ECoR
4 |SUP [Shrungavarapukota 08:03 08:05 2m |0 |1 52 |29 ECoR
5 |(BGHU |Borra Guhalu 09:40 09:45 5m |0 |1 98 |28 |[778 |ECOR
6 |ARK  |Araku 10:55 11:05 10m 1 131 |38 |918 |ECOR
7  |KRPU |Koraput junction 13:20 13:30 10m (0 |1 216 |33 |[875 |ECoR
8 |JYpP Jeypore 14:45 14:50 5m [0 |1 257 |42 |593 [ECoR
9 |KPRR |Kotapar Road 15:36 15:37 im [0 |1 290 (40 551 [ECoR
10 |J/DB  |Jagdalpur 16:25 16:30 5m |1 |1 321 |46 |[570 |ECOR
11 |DMK  |Dilmili 17:15 17:16 im [0 |1 356 (39 |703 [ECoR
12 |KKLU |Kaklur 18:07 18:08 m [0 |1 389 (42 |576 [ECoR
13 |[DWZ |Dantewara 19:04 19:05 im [0 (1 (428 [35 (361 |[ECOR
14 |BCHL |Bacheli 20:05 20:07 2m [0 |1 463 |14 [609 |ECOR
15 |KRDL |Kirandul 20:45 0 |1 471 |- 630 |ECoR

May 22 2024 (08:27) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



